

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19482-19497/2011

CHARAN SINGH & ANR ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR LAQ INDUSTRIES DEP.& ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NOS.19498-19507 OF 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these petitions on 22.04.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|