

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19482-19497/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2010 in RFA No.2315/1993,RFA
No.996/1994,RFA No.1990/1994,RFA No.2121/1994,RFA No.2122/1994,RFA
No.2188/1994,RFA No.2189/1994,RFA No.2214/1994,RFA No.2854/1994,RFA
No.2855/1994,RFA No.1431/1996,RFA No.1112/1997,RFA No.1113/1997,RFA
No.4250/1998 dated 16/09/2010 in RFA No.1918/1994,RFA No.1653/1996,RFA
No.2287/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHARAN SINGH & ANR ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
COLLECTOR LAQ INDUSTRIES DEP.& ANR ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file SLP and c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 19498-19507 of 2011
(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file SLP and c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 05/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Subhash Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.M.J.Ramakrishnan, Adv.
Ms.Manita Verma, Adv.
Ms.Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.

Mr.Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Samabh Singhal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners requests and we allow his
clients four weeks' time to file additional documents. The respondents may
also file additional documents within this period.

Put up after 5 weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master