

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC
14465-14466/2015

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/07/2010
in RFA No. 576/1997,26/07/2010 in RFA No. 3114/2002 passed by the
High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

JIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

I.A. 1-2/2015(with c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 21/08/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Usha Nandini. V,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Kurian Joseph is not a Member.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.08.21
16:41:12 IST
Reason: